39

Appropriations for Public Works Services.

B.—T7a.

704
705
706
707

708 ‘
709
710
711

712

713
714
715
716

iy

718 -

719
720
721
722
723

724

725
726
727

728
729
730 |
731 |
732
733
734

735
736
737
738

739
740

maining company.

ROADS, ETC.—continued.

MINISTER OF PUBLIC WORKS—continued.

VOTE No. 53—continued.
Roans, ETe.—continued.
Greymouth Road District—continued,

Haupiri Junction to Haupirn
Access to Heaphy’s
Access to Mallinson’s . .-

Haupiri River Bridge (Haupiri to
Ahaura Road)

Hodgkinson’s Road (£2 for £1)

Lady Lake to Bell Hill

Little Hohonu Bridge (Kumara- Lake
Brunner Road), (second crossing)

Orangipuku River Bridge (Kumara-
Inchbonnie Road)

Orangipuku River Overflow Bridges
(Kumara-Inchbonnie Road), (£2 for
£1)

Scott Road . .

Boundary Road (£2 for £1)

Brown Creek to Alexander Mine, via
Snowy River

Mair’s Bridge (off Murchison to Maruia
Hot Springs Road), (on account)

Mawheraiti to Stoney Creek (access to
Byrne Bros. and Somerville)

Mirfin Bridge protection (Mirfin Road),
(£2 for £1)

Snowy Creek Road (Hukawai)

Victoria Range Track (£2 for £1)

Flower Pot landing (£2 for £1)

Graham’s Road (£] for £1)

Hokitika Gorge Suspension Bridge (oﬁ’
Whitcombe Valley Road)

Kumara Junction to Chesterfield (£2
for £1)

La Fontaine Creek Bridge ..

La Fontaine Road (£50, £1 for £1)

Little Wanganui flood protective works

Main South Road-—

Fox River Bridge (on account)
Haast to Okuru (on account)
Mahitahi to Haast

Rocky Creek Bridge

Waiho to Weheka

Weheka southwards ..

Okarito Track — Three Mile Bridge (£
for £1)

Okuru Road (£2 for £1)

Petersen Road (£2 for £1)

Waitaha South Bank Road .

Survey, acquisition, and Iegahzatlon
of roads, drains, protective works,
gravel - pits, tramways, horse-
paddocks, &e.

Supervision

Miscellaneous works and services, in-
cluding assistance towards the con-
struction of roads, bridges, tracks,
&e.

Total—Greymouth ..

1932-33.

8,000
9,650
1,225

853

166
63
106

883

234

100
66
900%

300
200
60

123
100
66
75
250

66

9121
150
200

2,000
200
100
741

6,100
129
400

134
560
3,500
150

1,000
300

45,565

* Part recoverable from Unemployment Fund and £110 additional to be confributed by
7 Local authority is contributing to cost.



	Author
	Advertisements
	Illustrations
	Tables

