## $Appropriations \ for \ Public \ Works \ Services.$

## ROADS, ETC.—continued.

Item			1932-33.	
	MINISTER OF PUBLIC WORKS— $c$	ontinued.	£	<u>£</u>
	VOTE No. 53—continued.		ž	ı
	Roads, Etc.—continued.			
	Greymouth Road District—continued.			
704	Haupiri Junction to Haupiri	Grey	8,000	
705	Access to Heaphy's	,,	2,650	
706	Access to Mallinson's	,,	1,225	
707	Haupiri River Bridge (Haupiri to Ahaura Road)	,,	853	
708	Hodgkinson's Road (£2 for £1)	,,	166	
709	Lady Lake to Bell Hill	,,	63	
710	Little Hohonu Bridge (Kumara-Lake	,,	105	
	Brunner Road), (second crossing)			
711	Orangipuku River Bridge (Kumara- Inchbonnie Road)	,,	883	
712	Orangipuku River Overflow Bridges (Kumara-Inchbonnie Road), (£2 for	,,	234	
713	$\mathfrak{L}1)$ Scott Road		100	
714	Boundary Road (£2 for £1)	Inangahya	66	
71 <del>4</del> 715	Brown Creek to Alexander Mine, via	Inangahua	900*	
	Snowy River	,,		
716	Mair's Bridge (off Murchison to Maruia	,,	300	
717	Hot Springs Road), (on account) Mawheraiti to Stoney Creek (access to	,,	200	
718	Byrne Bros. and Somerville) Mirfin Bridge protection (Mirfin Road),	,,	60	
	(£2 for £1)		100	
$^{\prime}19$	Snowy Creek Road (Hukawai)	,,	123	
20	Victoria Range Track (£2 for £1)	,,	100	
21	Flower Pot landing (£2 for £1)	Westland	66	
22	Graham's Road (£1 for £1)	,,	75	
723	Hokitika Gorge Suspension Bridge (off Whitcombe Valley Road)	,,	250	
724	Kumara Junction to Chesterfield (£2 for £1)	"	66	
725	La Fontaine Creek Bridge	,,	912†	
726	La Fontaine Road (£50, £1 for £1)	,,	150	
727	Little Wanganui flood protective works		200	
-•	Main South Road—	,,	. =	
28	Fox River Bridge (on account)		2,000	
29	Haast to Okuru (on account)	,,	200	
30	Mahitahi to Haast	,,	100	
31	Rocky Creek Bridge	"	741	
32	Waiho to Weheka	**	6,100	
33 '33	Weheka southwards	"	129	
734	Okarito Track – Three Mile Bridge (£2	,,	400	
735	for £1) Okuru Road (£2 for £1)		134	
136 736		,,	560	
	Petersen Road (£2 for £1)	,,		
737		,,	3,500	
738	Survey, acquisition, and legalization of roads, drains, protective works,	•••	150	
	gravel - pits, tramways, horse-		1	
790	paddocks, &c.		1 000	
739	Supervision	• •	1,000	
740	Miscellaneous works and services, in-		300	
	cluding assistance towards the con- struction of roads, bridges, tracks,			
	&c.		-	
	Total—Greymouth		45,565	

<sup>\*</sup> Part recoverable from Unemployment Fund and £110 additional to be contributed by mining company. † Local authority is contributing to cost.